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Proposed 2019-2020 PRE-K Before and After School Care Fee Schedule 
Before care hours: 6:30 AM until school start & After Care Hours: School dismissal until 6:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 

Fees are due Friday before next week’s care is given - students may not attend with a previous balance 

Session 1 Child 2 Children 3 or more children 

AM and PM session $90 weekly $115 weekly $135 weekly 

AM session only OR PM session only $75 weekly $95 weekly $110 weekly 

Reduced Fee Schedule-verification required through free and reduced lunch application 

Session 1 Child 2 Children 3 or more Children 

AM  and PM session $60 weekly $75 weekly $90 weekly 

AM session only OR PM session only $50 weekly $65 weekly $70 weekly 
 

Wednesday Enrollment Options 

AM and Wednesday Early Release $90 weekly $115 weekly $130 weekly 

AM and Wednesday PM $105 weekly $135 weekly $155 weekly 

Wednesday Early Release $15 weekly $20 weekly $25 weekly 

Wednesday Early Release and Wed PM $30 weekly $40 weekly $50 weekly 

Reduced Fee Schedule-verification required through free and reduced lunch application 

AM and Wednesday Early Release $60 weekly $75 weekly $85 weekly 

AM and Wednesday PM $70 weekly $90 weekly $100 weekly 

Wednesday Early Release $10 weekly $15 weekly $20 weekly 

Wednesday Early Release and Wed PM $20 weekly $25 weekly $30 weekly 
 


